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FASTPIPE RIGID SYSTEM PRICE SHEET
www.rapidairproducts.com DATE 1/1/2024
info@rapidairproducts.com QUOTE FILE NAME
PH 800-954-3310 ENTER
PRICE LIST 1-2023 LIST QTY Pipe

Part number PRICE HERE TOTAL SIZE
F1000 $41.44 $0.00 3/4" BLUE ALUMINUM PIPE (19FT 2 INCH) EACH   20MM OD
F2000 $64.47 $0.00 1" BLUE ALUMINUM PIPE (19FT 2 INCH) EACH   25MM OD
F4000 $94.47 $0.00 1 1/2" BLUE ALUMINUM PIPE (19FT 2 INCH) EACH   40MM OD
F5000 $124.15 $0.00 2" BLUE ALUMINUM PIPE (19FT 2 INCH) EACH   50MM OD
FI7000 $248.89 $0.00 3" BLUE ALUMINUM PIPE (19FT 2 INCH) EACH   80MM OD

0
F1863 $21.76 $0.00 3/4" BLUE ALUMINUM PIPE (7FT 6INCH)  EACH    20MM OD
F2863 $33.85 $0.00 1" BLUE ALUMINUM PIPE (7FT 6INCH)  EACH    25MM OD
F4863 $49.60 $0.00 1 1/2" BLUE ALUMINUM PIPE (7FT 6INCH)  EACH    40MM OD

0
F1000GREEN $45.58 $0.00 3/4" GREEN ALUMINUM PIPE (19FT 2 INCH) EACH   20MM OD
F2000GREEN $70.92 $0.00 1" GREEN ALUMINUM PIPE (19FT 2 INCH) EACH   25MM OD
F4000GREEN $103.92 $0.00 1 1/2" GREEN ALUMINUM PIPE (19FT 2 INCH) EACH   40MM OD
F5000GREEN $136.57 $0.00 2" GREEN ALUMINUM PIPE (19FT 2 INCH) EACH   50MM OD
FI8000 $424.94 $0.00 4" BLUE ALUMINUM PIPE (19FT 2 INCH) EACH   102MM OD
FI9000 $834.94 $0.00 6" BLUE ALUMINUM PIPE (19FT 2 INCH) EACH   153MM OD

      PIPE CLIP
F1022-10 $19.47 $0.00 3/4" PIPE CLIP  10 PACK     THRU HOLE, OR USE 5/16 THREADED ROD
F2022-10 $22.99 $0.00 1" PIPE CLIP  10 PACK     THRU HOLE, OR USE 5/16 THREADED ROD
F4022-10 $39.47 $0.00 1 1/2" PIPE CLIP  10 PACK     THRU HOLE, OR USE 5/16 THREADED ROD
F5022-10 $49.97 $0.00 2" PIPE CLIP  10 PACK     THRU HOLE, OR USE 5/16 THREADED ROD
FI7022 $7.45 $0.00 3" PIPE CLIP  EACH          THRU HOLE, OR USE 3/8 THREADED ROD

$0.00 $0.00 0
THREADED ROD F0028 $10.98 $0.00 3/8-16 THREADED ROD,  6 FT LONG   

F0029 $12.59 $0.00 3/8-16  HEX NUT,  100/BAG
$0.00 $0.00 0

F0018 $4.16 $0.00 BEAM CLAMP, THRU HOLE,  5/16 OR 3/8 THREADED ROD
                                       BEAM CLAMP      F0019 $2.24 $0.00 3/4-1" LOOP HANGER, ACCEPTS  3/8 THREADED ROD, FOR 1" OR 3/4"

F0020 $2.37 $0.00 1 1/2" LOOP HANGER, ACCEPTS  3/8 THREADED ROD
F0024 $2.75 $0.00 2" LOOP HANGER, ACCEPTS  3/8 THREADED ROD

                                               HANGER FI0030 $3.73 $0.00 3" LOOP HANGER, ACCEPTS  3/8 THREADED ROD
FI0031 $5.19 $0.00 4" LOOP HANGER, ACCEPTS  3/8 THREADED ROD
FI0032 $7.57 $0.00 6" LOOP HANGER, ACCEPTS  3/8 THREADED ROD

$0.00 $0.00 0
F0017 $3.27 $0.00 3/4" CLAMP FOR 1-5/8" UNISTRUT, EACH
F0022 $3.67 $0.00 1" CLAMP FOR 1-5/8" UNISTRUT, EACH

                  STRUT CLAMP   F0023 $4.54 $0.00 1 1/2" CLAMP FOR 1-5/8" UNISTRUT, EACH
F0025 $5.22 $0.00 2" CLAMP FOR 1-5/8" UNISTRUT, EACH
FI0028 $6.14 $0.00 3" CLAMP FOR 1-5/8" UNISTRUT, EACH
FI0035 $8.97 $0.00 4" CLAMP FOR 1-5/8" UNISTRUT, EACH
FI0040 $13.59 $0.00 6" CLAMP FOR 1-5/8" UNISTRUT, EACH

                                                                 MOUNTING -SUPPORT PIPE EVERY 10FT AND ONE SIDE OF FITTING

mailto:info@rapidairproducts.com
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                            CANTILEVER  ARM F0021 $19.24 $0.00 CANTILEVER ARM,  12",  1-5/8 UNISTRUT
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UNIONS 
F1002 $13.97 $0.00 3/4" UNION

`` F2002 $21.62 $0.00 1" UNION
F4002 $35.54 $0.00 1 1/2" UNION
F5002 $43.97 $0.00 2" UNION

FI7002 $90.97 $0.00 3" UNION

FI8002 $97.14 $0.00 4" UNION
FI9002 $133.94 $0.00 6" UNION

FI8002 $97.14 0 $0.00 4" Union  (calculated from fittings)
FI9002 $133.94 0 $0.00 6" Union  (calculated from fittings)

F2121 $22.19 $0.00 1" REDUCTION UNION 1" X 3/4"
F4223 $34.74 $0.00 1 1/2" REDUCTION UNION 1-1/2" X 3/4"
F4221 $33.96 $0.00 1 1/2" REDUCTION UNION 1-1/2" X 1"
F5223 $44.99 $0.00 2" REDUCTION UNION 2" X 3/4"
F5221 $45.45 $0.00 2" REDUCTION UNION 2" X 1"
F5421 $46.95 $0.00 2" REDUCTION UNION 2" X 1-1/2"

FI9821 $363.94 $0.00 REDUCTION UNION 6" X 4"       

ELBOWS 
F1003 $15.25 $0.00 3/4" 90° ELBOW
F2003 $22.95 $0.00 1" 90° ELBOW
F4003 $36.99 $0.00 1 1/2" 90° ELBOW
F5003 $51.97 $0.00 2" 90° ELBOW

0

FI7003 $107.98 $0.00 3" 90° ELBOW

FI8003 $86.97 $0.00 4" 90° ELBOW                   
FI9003 $169.72 $0.00 6" 90° ELBOW                     

3/4" for 45° Elbow in 3/4" ,  bend the pipe
F2004 $23.24 $0.00 1" 45° ELBOW
F4004 $43.10 $0.00 1-1/2" 45° ELBOW
F5004 $57.75 $0.00 2" 45° ELBOW
FI7004 $0.00 $0.00 0

FI8004 $85.97 $0.00 4" 45° ELBOW                   
FI9004 $169.72 $0.00 6" 45° ELBOW                 



4F1073 $30.35 $0.00 3/4" 90° ELBOW X 1/4" FEMALE NPT
F1093 $31.25 $0.00 3/4" 90° ELBOW X 1/2" FEMALE NPT
F2073 $36.94 $0.00 1" 90° ELBOW X 1/4" FEMALE NPT
F2093 $36.59 $0.00 1" 90° ELBOW X 1/2" FEMALE NPT
F2083 $36.59 $0.00 1" 90° ELBOW X 3/4" FEMALE NPT

TEE FITTING
F1005 $19.34 $0.00 3/4" EQUAL TEE
F2005 $27.24 $0.00 1" EQUAL TEE
F4005 $57.97 $0.00 1 1/2" EQUAL TEE
F5005 $71.25 $0.00 2" EQUAL TEE

FI7005 $145.97 $0.00 3" EQUAL TEE

FI8005 $110.18 $0.00 4" EQUAL TEE             
FI9005 $241.98 $0.00 6" EQUAL TEE             

CROSS FITTING--available March 2019
F1051 $19.97 $0.00 3/4" CROSS
F2051 $31.47 $0.00 1" CROSS
F4051 $62.74 $0.00 1 1/2" CROSS
F5051 $83.40 $0.00 2" CROSS

REDUCING ADAPTER
FI8221 $73.54 $0.00 4" UNION PLUG X 2" FEMALE NPT           
FI8321 $73.54 $0.00 4" UNION PLUG X 3" FEMALE NPT           

$0.00 $0.00 0
FI9221 $123.98 $0.00 6" UNION PLUG X 2" FEMALE NPT           
FI9321 $123.98 $0.00 6" UNION PLUG X 3" FEMALE NPT           

F2107 $27.14 $0.00 1" REDUCTION TEE          1                     3/4"
F4206 $53.47 $0.00 1 1/2" REDUCTION TEE        1-1/2"             3/4"
F4207 $54.94 $0.00 1 1/2" REDUCTION TEE        1-1/2"                1"
F5206 $68.32 $0.00 2" REDUCTION TEE          2"                    3/4"
F5207 $69.47 $0.00 2" REDUCTION TEE          2"                     1"

F1007 $33.75 $0.00 3/4" REDUCTION TEE          3/4"                  1/4" NPT
F1009 $33.75 $0.00 3/4" REDUCTION TEE          3/4"                  1/2" NPT
F2007 $40.54 $0.00 1" REDUCTION TEE             1"                  1/4" NPT
F2009 $40.34 $0.00 1" REDUCTION TEE             1"                  1/2" NPT
F2008 $40.54 $0.00 1" REDUCTION TEE             1"                  3/4" NPT
F4009 $61.71 $0.00 1 1/2" REDUCTION TEE            1-1/2"            1/2" NPT
F4008 $61.71 $0.00 1 1/2" REDUCTION TEE            1-1/2"            3/4" NPT
F5009 $67.96 $0.00 2" REDUCTION TEE               2"                1/2" NPT
F5008 $67.96 $0.00 2" REDUCTION TEE               2"                3/4" NPT

                                                                                                                             REDUCING ELBOW

                                                                                                     REDUCING TEE                      MAIN PIPE      DROP PIPE

                                                                                           REDUCING TEE           MAIN PIPE      DROP FEMALE NPT



5FI7509 $147.94 $0.00 3" REDUCTION TEE                  3"               2" NPT

F1111 $62.47 $0.00 3/4" VALVE KIT (BALL VALVE + (2) THREADED ADAPTERS
F2222 $78.94 $0.00 1" VALVE KIT (BALL VALVE + (2) THREADED ADAPTERS
F4444 $170.99 $0.00 1 1/2" VALVE KIT (BALL VALVE + (2) THREADED ADAPTERS
F5555 $249.64 $0.00 2" VALVE KIT (BALL VALVE + (2) THREADED ADAPTERS

FI7777 $403.94 $0.00 3" VALVE KIT (BALL VALVE + (2) THREADED ADAPTERS

FI8888 $795.47 $0.00 4" VALVE             
FI9999 $1,254.83 $0.00 6" VALVE      

F2210 $32.47 $0.00 1" SADDLE DROP           1"                  1"
F4110 $39.99 $0.00 1 1/2" SADDLE DROP        1-1/2"             3/4"
F4210 $40.88 $0.00 1 1/2" SADDLE DROP        1-1/2"              1"
F5110 $41.95 $0.00 2" SADDLE DROP            2"               3/4"
F5210 $42.45 $0.00 2" SADDLE DROP            2"                 1"

FI7110 $54.49 $0.00 3" SADDLE DROP            3"              3/4"
FI7210 $54.49 $0.00 3" SADDLE DROP            3"               1"
FI8312 $85.97 $0.00 4" SADDLE DROP           4"               1"
FI9312 $99.95 $0.00 6" SADDLE DROP            6"               1"

F2011 $39.97 $0.00 1" SADDLE DROP            1"                  1/4" NPT
F2012 $39.74 $0.00 1" SADDLE DROP            1"                  1/2" NPT
F2112 $39.47 $0.00 1" SADDLE DROP            1"                  3/4" NPT
F4011 $45.74 $0.00 1 1/2" SADDLE DROP            1-1/2"            1/4" NPT
F4012 $45.74 $0.00 1 1/2" SADDLE DROP            1-1/2"            1/2" NPT
F4112 $45.74 $0.00 1 1/2" SADDLE DROP            1-1/2"            3/4" NPT
F5011 $47.99 $0.00 2" SADDLE DROP               2"            1/4" NPT
F5012 $47.99 $0.00 2" SADDLE DROP               2"            1/2" NPT
F5112 $47.99 $0.00 2" SADDLE DROP               2"            3/4" NPT

$0.00 $0.00 0
FI7012 $54.49 $0.00 3" SADDLE DROP               3"            1/2" NPT
FI7112 $54.49 $0.00 3" SADDLE DROP               3"            3/4" NPT
FI7312 $54.49 $0.00 3" SADDLE DROP               3"             1" NPT
FI8312 $85.97 $0.00 4" SADDLE DROP           4"               1"
FI9312 $99.95 $0.00 6" SADDLE DROP            6"               1"

                                                                                                 SADDLE DROP                       MAIN PIPE      DROP PIPE

                                                                                         SADDLE DROP                                   MAIN PIPE      DROP FEMALE NPT

                                                                                                                               INLINE VALVES



6F1018 $21.97 $0.00 3/4" THREADED MALE ADAPTER   1/2" MALE NPT
F1118 $21.87 $0.00 3/4" THREADED MALE ADAPTER   3/4" MALE NPT
F2018 $27.49 $0.00 1" THREADED MALE ADAPTER   1/2" MALE NPT
F2118 $27.44 $0.00 1" THREADED MALE ADAPTER   3/4" MALE NPT
F2218 $27.49 $0.00 1" THREADED MALE ADAPTER   1" MALE NPT
F4218 $50.87 $0.00 1 1/2" THREADED MALE ADAPTER   1" MALE NPT         
F4418 $50.77 $0.00 1 1/2" THREADED MALE ADAPTER   1-1/2" MALE NPT
F5418 $59.97 $0.00 2" THREADED MALE ADAPTER   1-1/2" MALE NPT
F5518 $61.97 $0.00 2" THREADED MALE ADAPTER     2" MALE NPT

FI7718 $60.98 $0.00 3" THREADED MALE ADAPTER     3" MALE NPT

F1120 $23.97 $0.00 3/4" THREADED FEMALE ADAPTER   3/4"  FEMALE NPT
F2220 $31.14 $0.00 1" THREADED FEMALE ADAPTER   1"  FEMALE NPT
F4420 $54.57 $0.00 1 1/2" THREADED FEMALE ADAPTER   1-1/2" FEMALE NPT

F1221 $25.45 $0.00 3/4" THREADED FEMALE ADAPTER   1/2"  FEMALE NPT
F2221 $32.74 $0.00 1" THREADED FEMALE ADAPTER   1/2"  FEMALE NPT
F2231 $32.79 $0.00 1" THREADED FEMALE ADAPTER   3/4"  FEMALE NPT
F4231 $36.53 $0.00 1 1/2" THREADED FEMALE ADAPTER   3/4" FEMALE NPT
F5231 $58.34 $0.00 2" THREADED FEMALE ADAPTER   3/4" FEMALE NPT
F5241 $58.34 $0.00 2" THREADED FEMALE ADAPTER   1/2" FEMALE NPT

F1006 $25.97 $0.00 3/4" END CAP
F2006 $33.87 $0.00 1" END CAP
F4006 $42.24 $0.00 1 1/2" END CAP
F5006 $61.45 $0.00 2" END CAP

FI7006 $108.97 $0.00 3" END CAP

FI8006 $117.34 $0.00 4" END CAP          
FI9006 $163.97 $0.00 6" END CAP        

F0615 $56.59 $0.00 1" EXPANSION JOINT FEM X FEM  NPT      (2 F2218'S NEEDED)
F0616 $83.97 $0.00 1 1/2" EXPANSION JOINT FEM X FEM  NPT       (2 F4418'S NEEDED)
F0617 $97.87 $0.00 2" EXPANSION JOINT FEM X FEM  NPT      (2 F5518'S NEEDED)
F0619 $174.67 $0.00 3" EXPANSION JOINT FEM X FEM  NPT        (2 F7718'S NEEDED)

F0621 $131.45 $0.00 4" EXPANSION JOINT FLANGE,  ANSI 150#     8 BOLT X  9.0" O.D. 
F0622 $213.97 $0.00 6" EXPANSION JOINT FLANGE,  ANSI 150#    8 BOLT X  11.0" O.D.  

                                                                                                                             MALE THREADED ADAPTERS

                                                                                                                             EXPANSION JOINTS

                                                                                                                             FEMALE THREADED ADAPTERS

                                                                                                                             END CAP
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FI7900 $146.48 $0.00 3" FLANGE,  COMPRESSION X FLANGE, ANSI 150#  4 BOLT X 7.5 O.D.

FI8900 $134.95 $0.00 4" FLANGE, ANSI 150#  8 BOLT X  9.0" O.D.     
FI9900 $182.87 $0.00 6" FLANGE, ANSI 150#  8 BOLT X  11.0" O.D.     

FI7905 $41.88 $0.00 3" BOLT AND GASKET SET,   4 X 2-3/4" LONG BOLTS
FI8905 $73.69 $0.00 4" BOLT AND GASKET SET,  8 X 3" LONG BOLTS
FI9905 $123.99 $0.00 6" BOLT AND GASKET SET,  8 X 3-1/4" LONG BOLTS    

F1024 $42.97 $0.00 3/4" WALL OUTLET, ¾” INLET, (4) ½” FEM NPT OUTLETS
F2024 $42.49 $0.00 1" WALL OUTLET, 1” INLET, (4) ½” FEM NPT OUTLETS

$0.00 $0.00 0
F1014 $43.97 $0.00 3/4" FASTPIPE SINGLE PORT OUTLET KIT  
F1014V $0.00 $0.00 0

$0.00 $0.00 0
F1024V $68.97 $0.00 3/4" WALL OUTLET W/SHUTOFF, ¾” INLET, (4) ½” FEM NPT OUTLETS
F2024V $69.74 $0.00 1" WALL OUTLET W/SHUTOFF, 1” INLET, (4) ½” FEM NPT OUTLETS

$0.00 $0.00 0
$0.00 $0.00 0
$0.00 $0.00 0

F1024W $53.97 $0.00 3/4" OUTSIDE OR THRU WALL OUTLET, (1) 1/2" FEM NPT OUTLET
F2024W $60.47 $0.00 1" OUTSIDE OR THRU WALL OUTLET, (1) 1/2" FEM NPT OUTLET

K7220 $10.74 $0.00 1/4" FEMALE NPT  SAFETY QUICK COUPLER   30 CFM  TYPE M
K7221 $10.74 $0.00 1/4" MALE NPT  SAFETY QUICK COUPLER       30 CFM  TYPE M
K7241 $12.19 $0.00 1/2" MALE NPT  SAFETY QUICK COUPLER    30 CFM  TYPE M
K5226 $6.57 $0.00 QUICK COUPLER PLUG PACK,, 1/4 NPT (3) MALE AND (3) FEMALE 30CFM   M

$0.00 $0.00 0
$0.00 $0.00 0

K9241 $21.45 $0.00 1/2" MALE NPT  SAFETY QUICK COUPLER   70 CFM  TYPE H
50715 $3.09 $0.00 1/2" MALE NPT X 3/8" FEMALE NPT REDUCING BUSHING
50716 $4.58 $0.00 1/2" MALE NPT X 1/4" FEMALE NPT REDUCING BUSHING

                                                                                                                             WALL OUTLETS (ON WALL)

                                                                                                                             THRU WALL OUTLETS 

                                                                                                                             QUICK COUPLERS-Industrial Style Profile 

                                                                                                                             FLANGE CONNECTIONS



8F0136 $66.85 $0.00 3/4" TOOL KIT: SPANNERS,DEBURR, CUTTER, SPRAY BOTTLE
F0137 $68.47 $0.00 1" TOOL KIT: SPANNERS,DEBURR, CUTTER, SPRAY BOTTLE
F0138 $187.41 $0.00 1 1/2" TOOL KIT: SPANNERS,DEBURR, CUTTER, SPRAY BOTTLE
F0145 $253.33 $0.00 2" TOOL KIT: SPANNERS,DEBURR, CUTTER, SPRAY BOTTLE
FI0146 $799.04 $0.00 3" TOOL KIT: SPANNERS,DEBURR, CUTTER, SPRAY BOTTLE
F1020 $6.99 $0.00 3/4" SPANNER WRENCH, 2 REQUIRED
F2020 $7.75 $0.00 1" SPANNER WRENCH, 2 REQUIRED
F4020 $13.97 $0.00 1 1/2" SPANNER WRENCH, 2 REQUIRED
F5020 $65.95 $0.00 2" SPANNER WRENCH, 2 REQUIRED
FI7020 $134.97 $0.00 3" SPANNER WRENCH, 2 REQUIRED

` F0142 $21.57 $0.00 PIPE DEBURRING TOOL 3/4" AND 1"
F0141 $99.47 $0.00 PIPE DEBURRING TOOL 3/4" THRU 2"
FI0153 $410.81 $0.00 PIPE DEBURRING TOOL 3"   ELECT DRILL REQUIRED
F0140 $43.09 $0.00 PIPE CUTTER 3/4" THRU 2"
FI0148 $239.32 $0.00 PIPE CUTTER 2" THRU 3"
F0139 $11.39 $0.00 SPRAY BOTTLE
F0043 $32.75 $0.00 SADDLE DROP DRILL BIT - 1" MAIN PIPE (9/16 DIAM)
F0044 $32.99 $0.00 SADDLE DROP DRILL BIT - 1-1/2", 2", 3" MAIN PIPE (3/4 DIAM)
F0045 $34.97 $0.00 SADDLE DROP DRILL BIT - 4", 6" MAIN PIPE (15/16" DIAM)

$0.00 $0.00 0
FI0149 $352.24 $0.00 MANUAL PIPE CUTTER 4" THRU 6"

$0.00 $0.00 0
$0.00 $0.00 0
$0.00 $0.00 0
$0.00 $0.00 0

FI0154 $594.78 $0.00 4" PIPE DEBURRING TOOL / PIPE MARKER  4"   ELECT DRILL REQUIRED
FI0155 $829.53 $0.00 6" PIPE DEBURRING TOOL / PIPE MARKER  6"   ELECT DRILL REQUIRED

$0.00 $0.00 0
$0.00 $0.00 0

FI9020 $3,370.50 $0.00 REMS AKKU PRESS CORDLESS LUGGING TOOL  3/4"-2" FITTINGS
$0.00 $0.00 0
$0.00 $0.00 0

FI9021 $1,299.44 $0.00 LUGTOOL JAW SET ,  4" AND 6" JAW SET
$0.00 $0.00 0

F1076 $4.45 $0.00 3/4" INNER PARTS SET ORING AND SS BITE RING 
F2076 $4.95 $0.00 1" INNER PARTS SET ORING AND SS BITE RING
F4076 $5.45 $0.00 1 1/2" INNER PARTS SET ORING AND SS BITE RING 
F5076 $6.75 $0.00 2" INNER PARTS SET ORING AND SS BITE RING
FI7076 $10.75 $0.00 3" INNER PARTS SET ORING AND SS BITE RING
FI8076 $63.87 $0.00 4" INNER PARTS SEAL
FI9076 $85.88 $0.00 6" INNER PARTS SEAL
F2210C $3.25 $0.00 1" SADDLE DROP GASKET
F4210C $3.45 $0.00 1-1/2" SADDLE DROP GASKET  
F5210C $3.95 $0.00 2" SADDLE DROP GASKET
FI7210C $4.45 $0.00 3" SADDLE DROP GASKET

                                                                                                                             INSTALLATION TOOLS

                                                                                                                             SPARE PARTS



9M6026 $95.99 $0.00 1/2" 1/2" MAXLINE TUBING 100FT ROLL
M6027 $272.98 $0.00 1/2" 1/2" MAXLINE TUBING 300FT ROLL
M6030 $197.15 $0.00 3/4" 3/4" MAXLINE TUBING 100FT ROLL,
M6031 $494.99 $0.00 3/4" 3/4" MAXLINE TUBING 300FT ROLL, 

$0.00 $0.00 0
M8002 $8.79 $0.00 1/2" 1/2" MAXLINE X 1/2" MALE NPT STRAIGHT FITTING
M8005 $17.58 $0.00 3/4" 3/4" MAXLINE X 1/2" MALE NPT FITTING
M8003 $18.84 $0.00 3/4" 3/4" MAXLINE X 3/4" MALE NPT FITTING

$0.00 $0.00 0
M8064 $13.95 $0.00 1/2" 1/2" PIPE CLIP MAXLINE 10/PACK
M8065 $19.45 $0.00 3/4" 3/4" PIPE CLIP MAXLINE 10/PACK

$0.00 $0.00 0
M8010 $14.94 $0.00 1/2" 1/2"  EQUAL TEE MAXLINE
M8011 $26.95 $0.00 3/4" 3/4" EQUAL TEE MAXLINE
M8019 $15.25 $0.00 1/2" 1/2" REDUCING TEE X 1/2" FEMALE NPT MAXLINE
M8078 $23.64 $0.00 3/4" 3/4" REDUCING TEE, 1/2" FEMALE NPT DROP LEG  MAXLINE

$0.00 $0.00 0
M8200V $57.98 $0.00 1/2" 1/2" MAXLINE MULTI PORT OUTLET  WITH SHUTOFF
M8201V $65.96 $0.00 3/4" 3/4" MAXLINE MULTI PORT OUTLET WITH SHUTOFF, 

F0212 $34.97 $0.00 1/2" JUMPER HOSE RUBBER  1/2" NPT MALE X FEM X 2 FT
F0213 $36.49 $0.00 1/2" JUMPER HOSE RUBBER  1/2" NPT MALE X FEM X 3 FT
F0214 $40.77 $0.00 3/4" JUMPER HOSE RUBBER  3/4" NPT MALE X FEM X 2 FT
F0215 $50.49 $0.00 3/4" JUMPER HOSE RUBBER  3/4" NPT MALE X FEM X 3 FT
F0221 $54.65 $0.00 3/4" JUMPER HOSE RUBBER  3/4" NPT MALE X FEM X 5 FT
F0216 $74.19 $0.00 1" JUMPER HOSE RUBBER  1" NPT MALE X FEM X 2 FT
F0217 $82.74 $0.00 1" JUMPER HOSE RUBBER  1" NPT MALE X FEM X 3 FT

F0238-160 $0.00 $0.00 3/8" 3/8" PUSH ON HOSE 160 FT ROLL
F0238-FT $4.19 $0.00 3/8" 3/8" PUSH ON HOSE, SOLD BY THE FOOT
F0240 $3.19 $0.00 3/8" 3/8" PUSH ON HOSE FITTING X 1/4" MALE NPT
F0241 $4.34 $0.00 3/8" 3/8" PUSH ON HOSE FITTING X 3/8" MALE NPT
F0242 $4.96 $0.00 3/8" 3/8" PUSH ON HOSE FITTING X 1/2" MALE NPT
F0243 $4.84 $0.00 3/8" 3/8" PUSH ON HOSE FITTING X 1/4" FEMALE SWIVEL NPT
F0244 $5.77 $0.00 3/8" 3/8" PUSH ON HOSE FITTING X 1/2" FEMALE SWIVEL NPT
F0250-160 $0.00 $0.00 1/2" 1/2" PUSH ON HOSE 160 FT ROLL
F0250-FT $4.25 $0.00 1/2" 1/2" PUSH ON HOSE PER FT
F0251 $5.63 $0.00 1/2" 1/2" PUSH ON HOSE FITTING X 1/2" MALE NPT
F0252 $7.47 $0.00 1/2" 1/2" PUSH ON HOSE FITTING X 1/2" FEMALE SWIVEL NPT
F0239 $13.37 $0.00 3/8" 3/8  HOSE STRAIN RELIEF                 
F0259 $14.37 $0.00 1/2" 1/2  HOSE STRAIN RELIEF             

F0225 $139.96 $0.00 1 1/2" JUMPER HOSE BRAIDED SS   1-1/2 " NPT MALE X FEM X 18"
F0226 $218.49 $0.00 1 1/2" JUMPER HOSE BRAIDED SS   1-1/2 " NPT MALE X FEM X 36"
F0227 $277.23 $0.00 2" JUMPER HOSE BRAIDED SS    2 " NPT MALE X FEM X 36"
F0228 $498.59 $0.00 3" JUMPER HOSE BRAIDED SS   3" NPT MALE X FEM X 36"

                                                                                                                             MAXLINE FLEXIBLE SYSTEM

                                                                                                                             HOSES-RUBBER-CRIMPED

                                                                                                                             HOSES- RUBBER-PUSH ON 

                                                                                                                             HOSES-STAINLESS BRAIDED-NPT



10K93215 $52.91 $0.00 3/8" 3/8" FILTER REGULATOR UNIT WITH GAUGE, 3/8"  NPT PORTS
K93216 $78.70 $0.00 1/2" 1/2" FILTER REGULATOR UNIT WITH GAUGE, 1/2"  NPT PORTS
K93217 $99.21 $0.00 3/4" 3/4" FILTER REGULATOR UNIT WITH GAUGE, 3/4"  NPT PORTS
K93218 $110.20 $0.00 1" 1" FILTER REGULATOR UNIT WITH GAUGE, 1"  NPT PORTS

$0.00 $0.00 0
K96050 $129.97 $0.00 1/2" 1/2" VERTICAL FILTER REGULATOR  1/2"  NPT PORTS
K96075 $129.97 $0.00 3/4" 3/4" VERTICAL FILTER REGULATOR  3/4"  NPT PORTS

$0.00 $0.00 0

F28070 $499.94 $0.00 3/4" FASTPIPE MASTER KIT 90 FT, 3 OUTLETS 
F28090 $732.94 $0.00 1" FASTPIPE MASTER KIT 90FT, 3 OUTLETS

$0.00 $0.00 0
F28099 $1,011.98 $0.00 3/4" FASTPIPE MASTER KIT 235FT, 5 OUTLETS 
F28235 $1,242.97 $0.00 1" FASTPIPE MASTER KIT 235FT, 5 OUTLETS 
F28072 $363.49 $0.00 3/4" FASTPIPE COOLING KIT
F28092 $475.49 $0.00 1" FASTPIPE COOLING KIT

$0.00 $0.00 0
$0.00 $0.00 0

M3800 $264.94 $0.00 1/2" MAXLINE MASTER KIT 100 FT,  3 OUTLETS
M7500 $314.99 $0.00 3/4" MAXLINE MASTER KIT COMPLETE 100FT
M7580 $679.47 $0.00 3/4" MAXLINE MASTER KIT 300 FT

$0.00 $0.00 0
$0.00 $0.00 0

R-03050 $242.94 $0.00 3/8" HOSE REEL,  3/8 X 50 FT, 1/2" INLET X 1/4" OUTLET
R-03075 $329.95 $0.00 3/8" HOSE REEL,  3/8 X 75 FT, 1/2" INLET X 1/4" OUTLET
R-05050 $295.94 $0.00 1/2" HOSE REEL,  1/2 X 50 FT, 1/2" INLET X 1/2" NPT OUTLET
R-05100 $687.94 $0.00 1/2" HOSE REEL,  1/2 X 100 FT, 1/2" INLET X 1/2" NPT OUTLET
50616 $5.97 $0.00 1/2" 1/2" NPT HEX NIPPLE (28-214L)
R-SB03050 $64.95 $0.00 SWIVEL BRACKET FOR R-03050
R-SB05050 $0.00 $0.00 0
50700 $16.79 $0.00 (1) BOTTLE OF PIPE SEALANT, (1) BOTTLE OF TEFLON TAP
K35050 $18.23 $0.00 1/2" NPT BALL VALVE, BRASS, FEMALE X FEMALE
K35050m $12.74 $0.00 1/2" NPT BALL VALVE, BRASS, MALE X FEMALE
K35075M $15.64 $0.00 1 3/4" NPT BALL VALVE, BRASS, MALE X FEMALE

$0.00 $0.00 0

SHIPPING Estimated 1 $0.00 Ship rate based on fully commercial delivery/semi access, no added services-
rates subject to change

Total
$0.00

WEIGHTS LBS
PIPE(7') 0.000 Purchases made for these goods subject to Terms & Conditions 

PIPE(19') 0.000 of Sale/Limited Warranty found @ rapidairproducts.com   
THREADED ROD 0.000 QUOTE GOOD FOR 5 DAYS.                

FITTINGS 0.000 Applicable sales tax added at time of purchase
TOTAL 0.000 Customer responsible to verify footage of pipe needed

                                                                                                                                                      MASTER KITS

                                                                                                                             FILTER-REGULATORS
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